KHALSA COLLEGE, AMRITSAR

“ -AN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE
V Datesheet Final Semester Examination May 2025
(For Regular/Reappear& Improvement Candidates)

Centre-8: Morning Time: 09.00 AM to 12.00 Noon
Date Day MA (Psychology) Semester-II
05-05-2025 | Monday MPSY -4208: Approaches to Personality (2659)
08-05-2025 | Thursday MPSY -4209: Motivation (2660)
12-05-2025 | Monday MPSY -4210: Experimental Design In Psychology (2661)
15-05-2025 | Thursday | MPSY -4211: Physiological Psychology (2662)
19-05-2025 Monday MPSY -4212: Abnormal Psychology (2663)
Date Day MA (Psychology) Semester-1V
06-05-2025 | Tuesday MPSY -5423: Research Methodology (4530)
09-05-2025 | Friday MPSY -5424: Cognitive Psychology (4531)
13-05-2025 Tuesday MPSY -5425: Psychology of Adolescence (4532)
16-05-2025 | Friday MPSY -5426: Health Psychology (4533)
20-05-2025 Tuesday MPSY - 5427:Development Psychopathology (4534)
23-05-2025 | Friday MPSY-5428:Educational Psychology (4535)
27-05-2025 | Tuesday MPSY -5429: Applied Psychology (4536)

Centre No. 8: PG Block & Department of English
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